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Membrane directly after the western blot
transfer was stained with ponceau S,

and the image was acquired:

the same membrane was washed from ponceau S in PBS-T,
the membrane was blocked and incubated
with pan-pCK2 antibodies, developed:

eIF3D

one more negative control
(was not included in the final figure)
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